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2012 Section Five Lacrosse

Team Stats

Scoring by Quarter
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Location

Tech Win

GC
BP

GATES CHILI
BROCKPORT

8 | 38
6 28

20
15

53%
54%

21%
21%

40%
40%

7 65
12.5

5/15
0/7

Date
8 Time
6
4/13  31% 0
9/13  69% 0

11/29 | 37.9%
10/26 | 38.5%

GATES CHILI

0 o G Ww N e

©

13
15
17
20
21
22
24
26
27

60 0%

26

2
8

Player
Joe Corona
Casey Pritchard
Daniel Caruso
Greg Statt
Zack Campaniello
Mike Wentworth
D' Alex Saavedra
Joe Caccamise
Jon Taliento
Ralph Taliento
John Wise
Phil Ruf
Steve Hilsdorf
Gino Cammiilleri
Tyler Jacobson
Michael Volta Jr
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Totals

Tyler Jacobson

Totals

Joe Corona
Zack Campaniello

Totals

Scoring Table

GC-BP| T |QRT|TIME|

1-1
2-1
3-1
4-1
4-2
5-2
5-3
6-3
6-4
6-5
7-5
8-5
8-6

1 /10:32
GC 1 |944
GC 1 |5:26
GC 1 |2117
GC 2 |554
BP | 3 |11:35
GC 3 |9:62
BP | 3 |947
GC 3 |349
BP 3 |3:03
BP 3 |1:58
GC 4 |6:28
GC 4 |0:15
BP 4 |0:04

| G | A | Shots |shoton| GB | TKS|

1 2

1
2 3
1 1 4
2 1 11
1 3 12
2 5
8 7 38

48.00

15

25.0% 2
40.0% 2

GOAL BY
Andy Reed
Phil Ruf
Joe Caccamise
Joe Caccamise
Ralph Taliento
Markell Collins
Ralph Taliento
Markell Collins
Jon Taliento
Nikko Nolletti
Benjamin Madafferi
John Wise
Phil Ruf
Bill Russell
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3
1
1
7
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3 2
7 1
4 7
2 6
1 3
3
3
2
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ASSIST BY
Ralph Taliento
John Wise
John Wise

Jimmy Fallon
John Wise

Joe Corona

Jon Taliento
Daniel Caruso
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Player
Benjamin Madafferi
Forrest Grady
Bill Russell
Adam Crist
Paul Kysor
Markell Collins
Zach DuPan
Nikko Nolletti
Christopher Warren
Nicholas Piano
Andrew Troup
John Culhane
Kyle Radtke
Hunter DeLany
Carlos Ross
Jimmy Fallon
Andy Reed
Charlie Mannix

Totals

Goalie Stats

Hunter DeLany

Markell Collins

QRT(TIME| PT | T
9:58 0.5 BP
8:55
6:15
5:05
2:53
0:53
11:27
10:19
9:59
9:20
7:01
4:35
3:59
0:48
0:48
7:21
6:13
4:44
0:23
7:01
4:45
0:15
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| G | A | Shots |shoton|

1 4
1 4
6

2 6
1 3
1

1

1 1

1 2
6 | 1 28

GB | TKs|
2 | 2

2 1
2 | 6 2

1
3 |3 2
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1
2 | 2
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PLAYER
Paul Kysor
Carlos Ross
Charlie Mannix
Christopher Warren
Bill Russell
Daniel Caruso
Forrest Grady
Carlos Ross
Mike Wentworth
Carlos Ross
Paul Kysor
Michael Volta Jr
Jimmy Fallon
John Wise
Mike Wentworth
Nicholas Piano
Alex Saavedra
Carlos Ross
Bill Russell
Carlos Ross
Christopher Warren
Daniel Caruso

INFRACTION
OFFSIDES
ILLEGAL CHECK
ILLEGAL CHECK
SLASH
SLASH
SLASH
UNNECESSARY
PROCEDURE
PROCEDURE
SLASH
SLASH
SLASH
UNSPORTSMAN
SLASH
UNSPORTSMAN
PUSH
ILLEGAL CHECK
CONDUCT
SLASH
TRIP
PUSH
UNSPORTSMAN
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